
New July Stableford Draw
Tournament:July Stableford

Date:Saturday 2025-07-05
Course:Minthis GC
Type:Stableford Net             HCP:100 percent             No.Players:38

Attendance:30 minutes before tee time
 Hour  Tee Tees Name Club WHS HCP Play HCP

07:27 1 Red
Red

Fairbairn,Dianne
Peach,Christine

MHGC
MHGC

21.3
30.8

23
34

07:36 1 Yellow
Yellow
Yellow

Patrick,Alan
Hatt,James
Storer,Neil

MHGC
MHGC
MHGC

22.6
21.2
21.3

25
23
23

07:45 1 Yellow
Yellow
Yellow

Furneaux,Christopher
Birkett,Roger
Nichol,Graeme

MHGC
MHGC
MHGC

6.2
9.5
7.3

6
10
7

07:54 1 Yellow
Yellow
Yellow

Bell,Gordon
Powis,Steve

Du Cann-Crowther,Colin

MHGC
MHGC
MHGC

22.0
9.6
9.7

24
10
10

08:03 1 Yellow
Yellow
Yellow

Marks,James
Tyrer,Julian A.
Cooke,Gary

MHGC
MHGC
MHGC

12.3
11.3
23.2

13
12
26

08:12 1 Yellow
Yellow
Yellow

Rossouw,Noel
Mundy,Mark

Allingham,Arthur

MHGC
MHGC
MHGC

10.9
11.9
24.3

11
13
27

08:21 1 Yellow
Yellow
Red

Hoe,Stanley
Hamilton,Brian
Jones,Linda

MHGC
MHGC
MHGC

19.3
24.9
22.9

21
28
25

08:30 1 Yellow
Yellow
Yellow

Etherington,Michael
Malik,Raheel
Heath,James

MHGC
MHGC
MHGC

11.0
28.0
23.0

12
31
25

08:39 1 Yellow
Yellow
Yellow

Levitt,Tim
Bulter,Martin
Lipkow,Nicola

MHGC
MHGC
MHGC

14.8
20.4
12.7

16
22
14

08:48 1 Yellow
Yellow
Yellow

Mottram,Peter
Oldroyd,Craig
Phelan,Andy

MHGC
MHGC
MHGC

19.9
16.8
20.2

22
18
22

08:57 1 Yellow
Yellow
Yellow

Richardson,Keith
Purchase,Mark
Cameron,James

MHGC
MHGC
MHGC

12.5
16.7
16.2

13
18
18

09:06 1 Yellow
Yellow
Yellow

Sentensky,Lothar
Rowland,Mark
Lawson,Anthony

MHGC
MHGC
MHGC

28.3
31.8
35.1

32
36
39

09:15 1 Yellow
Red
Red

Travers,Dick
Travers,Anna
Matveeva,Elena

MHGC
MHGC
MHGC

13.5
21.5
29.1

14
23
32
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